Category High Average by State and Gender
2021
Singles

The Target requirments for Singles are 2500 for Men and 2000 for Women

Female

1852179
1310753
2071316
8000712

Male
1417171
8201826
9801241
1850749
1933162
1771160
9300608
1772214
1771159
1316425
810812
725594
1210502

GRIFFIN, RANDI R
JONES, VALERIE
MARQUIS, MADISON J
LARKIN, VICKIE L

SEYMORE, HUNTER
WOMACK, DAVID
SCHOOLER, JAMES D
ZAUGG, DAKOTA
WALKER, CORY D
CASSARA, TYLER AJ
DAVIS, RICH

ESCH, WYATT J
QUICK, WYATT TONY
STERLING, DALE
BATES, MICHAEL R
HELLER, JIMMY R
WOODS, EDDIE

2,650
2,000
3,000
3,400

3,600
6,300
2,500
2,500
3,900
3,300
3,800
2,900
2,500
3,300
3,500
3,000
3,100

93.06%
92.50%
91.73%
91.06%

98.50%
98.16%
98.12%
97.92%
97.41%
97.36%
97.16%
96.69%
96.28%
95.45%
95.37%
95.23%
95.13%
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